SENATE COMMITTEE AMENDMENTS

Amendments proposed by Senate Committee on Transportation, Highways and Public Works to Reengrossed House Bill No. 872 by Representative Ivey

- 1 AMENDMENT NO. 1
- 2 On page 2, line 6, change "herein below," to "in this Section,"
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 4 On page 3, line 27, after "Paragraph (2)" delete the comma ";" and on line 28, after
- 5 "Subsection" insert a comma ","
- 6 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 7 On page 4, line 7, change "<u>fifty</u> twenty-five" to "twenty-five <u>fifty</u>"
- 8 AMENDMENT NO. 4
- 9 On page 4, line 22, change "seventy-five" to "twenty-five"
- 10 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 5</u>
- On page 4, line 23, delete "one" and on line 24, delete "hundred"
- 12 AMENDMENT NO. 6
- On page 4, line 25, change "three" to "one"